Player Statistics

paid places

Win% as Group 42.4%

current balance

Scott N
Chris M
Leigh D
Blake K

Jay D
Dusty R
Justin M
Christine W

8000
4800
3200
2800
2400
1950
1550
700

# of bets placed
Christine W 13

Blake K
Dusty R

Jay D

total % of bets won
Chris M 83%
Scott N 83%
Leigh D 70%
Blake K 57%

Dusty R 57%

Justin M 50%

43%

Jay D

38%

Christine W

total amount bet
Scott N 8000

Christine W 1950

most gained in one wk

Scott N 4000
Chris M 2400
Justin M 1600
Leigh D 1600 Justin M
Blake K 1400
Jay D 1200

Dusty R 800
350

Christine W
Blake K
Chris M

Dusty R
Leigh D
Scott N

most lost in one wk

400
300
200
200

o




